Chapter notes

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

CA FINAL NOV 20 - BATCH

Detailed Study Plan - Surat Batch

Link https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1a5 1lkx7MKPsJIK5h9IXCgb7pFWUq4BS
Date Day Time Content
10.00 am to 1.00 pm |Intro and AAS
02-04-2020 Thursday | 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm AAS Basics, SA 200, SA 210
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 210, SA 505 P1
03-04-2020 Friday 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm  [AAS SA 505, SA 580, SA 501, SA 510 P2
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 510, SA 560, SA 570 P1
04-04-2020 Saturday [ 3.00 pmto6.00 pm [AAS SA 570, SA 550, SA 230 P2
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 230 SA 540 600 610
05-04-2020 Sunday 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm  [AAS AS 610, AS 620, AS 220
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 220, SA 402,SA 710 P1
06-04-2020 Monday | 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm  |AAS SA 720, SA 700, SA 705, SA 706, SA 701 P2
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 530
07-04-2020 Tuesday | 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm  |AAS SA 230, SA 450, SA 320, SA 315

Balance Time

Self Study




10.00 am to 1.00 pm

AAS SA 315, SA 330, SA 300, SA 520, SA 240, SA 500, SA 250

08-04-2020 | Wednesday | 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm  |AAS SA 250, SA 260, SA 265, SA 299
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [AAS SA 299 and Professional Ethics
09-04-2020 Thursday | 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm |Professional Ethics
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Professional Ethics
10-04-2020 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm  [Professional Ethics
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Professional Ethics
11-04-2020 Saturday | 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm |Professional Ethics
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Professional Ethics and Company Audit
12-04-2020 Sunday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Company Audit
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Company Audit
13-04-2020 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Company Audit
Balance Time Self Study
10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Company Audit and Audit of Bank
14-04-2020 Monday | 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm  |Audit of Banks, PR QR, IMO Audit
Balance Time Self Study
15-04-2020 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm [Operational Audit & Audit of Insurance P1
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